Race Date Doug's Run 10k Run 2011

October 22, 2011 Overall Finish List
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time

1 Daniel Delph 298 34 M *xxxx 30-34 38:35.2

2 Matt Grady 307 46 M *xkxk A5-49 39:01.1

3 brad reynolds corydon IN 264 41 M rrxkk 40-44 39:12.3

4 Kevin Mann Louisville KY 249 28 M 125-29 40:45.6

5 Helen Hagg Louisville KY 236 20 F xxxxx 20-24 41:10.2

6 Bruce Fletter 302 42 M *xkxx 40-44 41:20.4

7 Nic Crider 315 35 M 135-39 41:28.2

8 Steve Summers 301 42 M 140-44 41:29.7

9 simon james corocran louisville KY 214 47 M 145-49 41:36.8
10 Jim Estes 295 45 M 2 45-49 41:43.0
11 Lawrence Droege Louisville KY 222 32 M 130-34 42:14.9
12 Kevin M Clark Louisville KY 213 35 M 2 35-39 42:25.2
13 Thomas Richard Hines Louisville KY 239 49 M 345-49 43:50.0
14 James Hoagland Louisville KY 240 32 M 2 30-34 43:57.1
15 Jozsef Szilagyi Louisville KY 274 64 M *rxexk 60-64 44:29.2
16 Christine Case Louisville KY 212 32 F *rkkk 30-34 44:38.2
17 Katie Langan Prospect KY 245 29 F Frkkk 25-29 44:49.8
18 Takumi Tsuda Lexington KY 277 51 M 150-54 45:00.0
19 Tim Holland Louisville KY 241 34 M 330-34 46:01.4
20 Jason S Powell New Salisbury IN 263 41 M 2 40-44 47:10.7
21 Francine Hagg Louisville KY 235 49 F xxxxk 45-49 48:18.9
22 Bradley Aaron Case Louisville KY 211 41 M 340-44 48:21.1
23 Tucker Creger Shelbyville KY 217 15 M 115-19 48:25.9
24 Brian Crawford Louisville KY 216 31 M 4 30-34 48:54.8
25 Devin Pantess Louisville KY 283 34 M 530-34 48:56.6
26 Rosemary O'brien Louisville KY 288 38 F 135-39 49:18.8
27 David Domene 304 46 M 4 45-49 49:39.0
28 Matthew Faske 303 49 M 545-49 50:34.1
29 Sarah Peterson 309 29 F 125-29 50:48.6
30 Paul Dittmeier Louisville KY 220 52 M 250-54 51:14.1
31 Graham Honaker Louisville KY 242 36 M 335-39 51:23.2
32 Brad Martin New Albany IN 289 46 M 6 45-49 52:16.5
33 Kyle Brent Greenwald Louisville KY 232 45 M 7 45-49 52:18.7
34 Rick Smith Georgetown IN 270 62 M 160-64 52:45.8
35 Ashley Meadows Louisville KY 284 26 F 225-29 53:32.6
36 Janice Rogers 306 41 F 140-44 54:04.7
37 Joe Garr 296 55 M 155-59 54:11.5
38 David Zika louisville KY 281 41 M 4 40-44 54:18.8
39 David Klapheke 305 47 M 8 45-49 54:24.9
40 David Mann Louisville KY 248 59 M 2 55-59 54:25.0
41 Dawn Abeyta Fairdale KY 201 41 F 2 40-44 54:38.6
42 Brittany Michel Leach Louisville KY 247 26 F 325-29 55:22.1
43 Ashley Popham Louisville KY 262 30 F 130-34 55:22.1
44 Rudy Abeyta Fairdale KY 202 46 M 9 45-49 55:33.7
45 Heather Marie Nevins Jeffersonville IN 256 31 F 230-34 55:41.4
46 Katelyn Mensing Louisville KY 251 24 F 120-24 56:04.1
47 Dana Pelleman New Albany IN 260 33 F 330-34 57:12.1
48 Mary Kay Funk Louisville KY 287 55 F *rxxx 55-59 57:20.8
49 Garry Haffner New Albany IN 291 49 M 10 45-49 57:27.4
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Name
Sarah Noel
Jessica Stemley
Vickie Silter
Lisa Jo Groft
Crystal Gamber
SARAH BERRY
Mark Greene
Kyle Hamilton
Angie Burchett
Kristy S. Milchick
Darrell Embry
Kathy Beckovich Nichols
David Pilkinton
Jerry Ford
Patricia Hughes
Tesla Ruser
Tracy White
Susan Schneider
Jackie Ford
Thomas W Dyke
Aaron | Patterson
Zack Doyle
Patrick Hughes
Susan Leigh Brittain
Karen Jean Brady
Michael T Patterson
Jessie Boomer
Jennifer Ann Killen
Holly G Berry
Maxwell A Minzenberger
season | harrig
Hilda Ida Garcia
Dana Etherington
Josh Gumm
llese Sabelhaus
Allison Shartze Vincent

Doug's Run 10k Run 2011

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Louisville KY 299
Louisville KY 271
297
Louisville KY 233
Louisville KY 228
Danville KY 205
Louisville KY 231
Louisville KY 237
Louisville KY 210
Boston KY 252
Louisville KY 224
Louisville KY 257
Shelbyville KY 261
Lawrenceburg KY 292
Louisville KY 286
Louisville KY 265
Prospect KY 279
Louisville KY 267
Lawrenceburg KY 293
Louisville KY 223
New Albany IN 258
Louisville KY 221
Louisville KY 285
Louisville KY 209
New Albany IN 208
New Albany IN 259
Louisville KY 290
Washington PA 243
Louisville KY 204
Louisville KY 253
Louisville KY 238
Louisville KY 229
Somerset KY 225
Louisville KY 234
NOrth Vernon IN 266
Louisville KY 278
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150-54
220-24
1 45-49
430-34
530-34
6 30-34
5 40-44
6 30-34
3 40-44
2 50-54
3 55-59
4 40-44
455-59
6 40-44
350-54
5 40-44
425-29
155-59
5 25-29
5 55-59
215-19
120-24
350-54
7 30-34
830-34
7 40-44
235-39
9 30-34
6 25-29
435-39
10 30-34
335-39
7 25-29
220-24
435-39
6 40-44

Time
57:33.9
57:35.3
57:54.0
57:58.8
58:08.5
58:21.7
59:00.1
59:21.5
59:28.2
59:50.1
1:00:00.3
1:00:21.7
1:00:24.2
1:00:42.1
1:01:01.6
1:01:29.4
1:01:40.2
1:02:13.5
1:03:22.6
1:03:28.9
1:04:08.7
1:05:41.4
1:06:08.8
1:07:54.6
1:08:05.3
1:08:48.1
1:09:06.9
1:09:25.5
1:10:00.5
1:12:11.3
1:12:44.3
1:13:44.9
1:14:58.5
1:15:00.3
1:15:07.7
1:15:33.8
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